
BOVS100 METER VASH

PRELJMS

HEAT I
SCHOOL TIME .NAMEPLACE

SouthiZoZd .
T2A.ndalQ,
HazeZ PoAk
W^BZoom^ZaZd
Andov2/L

RobZyUiOn, TeAAence.
GZb6on, LoAAy
Atsbe,ck, NzaZ
RctEeA, Randy
VonaZdUon, CIulU

11,22
11.27
11.34
11.85
12.11

1
2
3
4
5

HEAT II

PauZkneA, John
Jackson, LaioAznce.
ScuZoA, VoAAyZ
Young, Doug
Mun6on, BfiZan

AthznJSi
pQAndaZe,
SouZhlZzZd
AndooQA
LalueA

1 11.26
11.60
11.68
11.74
11.75

2
3
4
5

HEAT III

McGuZ'lc, John
Broadnax, CZoAence
KZautkey, Rob
Tuak^A, MoAvZn
ZZmmlck, John

1 HaztZ PoAk
LafUQA
W. BZoomiZeZd
LathAup
ICunbaZZ

11.53
11.54
11.85
11.91
12.08

2
3
4
5

100 METER VASH

PRELIMS

GIRLS

HEAT I

PLACE NAME SCHOOL TIME

1 GAzzn KaqjoMi
Me Queen, CoAoZyn
StohZeA, JuZZo,
Boaa, Lz^ZZz
eZoAk, MnAtdUXh

Lak&eA
"  SeahoZm

AndoveA
Athene
feAndaZe

12.78
13.34
13.69
13.90
14.02

2
3

5

HEAT II

1 Acton, MoZZy
Ncuh, RobZn
SnUthfAngZe.
eZZ6, CoZZaan

Rlodan, Jenny

T.1

Athene
KZmbaZZ

12.67
13.12
13.29
13.56
13.58

2
3 TAoy
4 LoAthAup

ManZan5 1

HEAT III
1 HoZZiday, MZZZZe

LauAoln, Beth
WoAAen, TAacy
G.MeAt, MoAjy
RloAdan, Liz

SoixthileZd
SeahoZm

13.12
13.13
13.40

13.41

13.86

2
3 Taolj

KhnboJtZ
5

MoAlan



BOVSno HIGH HURVLES

PRELTHS

HEAT I

TIME ■5CW00LWAMEPLACE

Soutk^Tztd
lO.Btoom^T,eZd
HazeT. Pcuik

BeAkZo,y

14,B1
15,64
16.08
16.10

Edu)aAcU>, CoAnoZluA
Aiihvi, RobTn
Kn.opinak, TXm
Atte,n, Jon

1
2
3
4
5

HEAT II

14.62
15.95
15.99
16.02
16.04

T^oy
Lak&eA
B^othoA nice.

BnAklny
KTinbati

Lcuie.au, Pat
Hetman, Dean
K-Ls etu>, Gteg
Mooney, Ctatg
Motehou6e, Nett

1
2
3
4
5

HEAT III

South{^teld
Vondeto

Ttoy
LatfiAup
LafueA

W-ittlamS, Gten
lUtttiam6, Gteg
Woektte, CfuitZi
Stroud, Waitet
Shetmethotn, G^eg

15.22
15.67
16.06
16.17
16.71

1
2
3
4
5

100 METER LOOJ HURDLES

PRELIMS

GIRLS

HEAT I

SCHOOLPLACE NAME TIME

KTjvbatt

Berkley
Vonde/LO

South^tetd
Gtouns

15.82
15.91
17.92
18.04
18.26

1 Stout, TeAAy
Meeoti, Joanne
S.pLong, Aduitenne
Vcj6on, Vebbte
Wcitket, CoAta

2
3
4
5

HEAT II

Lah^eA

Tfioy
SeakobT\
MoAtan
KtmbaLt

1 Cdi>ey, Ktm
SmTth, Angte
Ftnucan, Kcuiyn
Schntdt, TheAeta
Stout, Shannon

16.32
16.38
17.21
17.49
17.91

2
3
4
5

HEAT III

LcUikeA

BeAkZey
W.BZoom^teZd
South^teid
Mcuitan

VanteAtan, Lynne
ScTmeA, Su6an
PcUmeA, TtCik
HtZbnan, Hayley
VeMeuZmee^teA, Katie

1 16.45
16.51
16.88
17.38
17.91

2
0

4
5



IQQ PASH ■

PRELIMS

BOV'S● «

HEAT I

PLACE MAME SCHOOL TIME

RobT,ynon, TcAAence
Atibach, HcaZ
Klautk&y, Rob
Uizlz, McUik
VonaZcUon, CkMjji

1 Soath^TzZd
Haze£ Pa/ik
iJj.Btoom^ZeZd
Lcih^2A.
Andootn.

23.OZ
23.45
23.71
23.S3
23.S9

2
3
4
5

HEAT II

EautkXnoA, John
GTb^on, LajiAy
Phi-tbip^, Chuak
MaCcUiluXt, MXfee
SandeAcock, Bob

1 Atkdni,
FeAndaZe.
LaXhAip
SoLutkiZeZd
Gaovqa

22.27
22.84
23.42
23.48
23.61

2
3
4
5

HEAT III
/ HoAAii>, UoAk

CochAan, SAlan
Voung, Voug
BAOddnax, CZaAznC-t
Me.2.fi6, RZch

SouXh^ZeZd
BAotheA Rice
AndovcA
LafueA
TAoy

22.84
23.31
23.32
23.50
23.83

2
3
4
5

200 VASH
PREimS

GIRLS

HEAT I
PLACE WAME SCHOOL TIME

1 Acton, WotZy
Hcuh, Rob^n
HaZZ, RcgZna
RtoAdan, Jenny
VunZap, LenoAa

Athens
KxmbaZZ
Soiith^ZeZd
MoAtan
FeAndaZe

26.36
27.09
27.59
27.66
28.81

2
3
4
5

HEAT II

1 GAeen, KAeaZz
Hash, Sue
PAeckeZ, Lisa
RobeAts, Tina
Book, LauAa

LakseA
TAoy
Athens
KZnbaZZ
LcutkAup

26.63
27.55
28.27
28.59
29.02

2
3
4
5

ZAT III

1 PAteto, Lestie
Betts, CoZZeen
HcQueen, CoAoZyn
StohZeA, JuZte
iiloAd, Jenny

BeAkZey
LathAwp
SealioZm
AndoveA
LahseA

27.10
27.31
27.77
27.81
28.95

2
3
4
5



luo M VASH BOVS

smi FINALS

HEAT I
NAME SCHOOLPLACE TIME

Fe/mdcLte
SocUh^TeXd
HazaZ PoAk
Andova/L
Lafi6eA

GT,b60n, LaAAy
RobTyi6on, TwiZYidZ
At6bach, NcaZ
Young, Voug
BKoadmx, Cta/izncc

1 1U16
1KZ1
11,41
11,51
11,62

2
3
4
5.

HEAT II
FaulkyinoA, John
McGiuOic, John
SoTZoa, VoAAyt
JackAon, Rom
KZauXkcy, Rob

AthmA
Hazct PoAk
SouZh^Zeld
FeAndaZc
W.BZoomiZeld

1 11,21
11,24
11,7%

■ 11.80
11,82

2
3
4
5

100 M VASH GIRLS

SEMI FINALS

HEAT I

PLACE NAME SCHOOL TIME

Acton, Molly
LauAoln, Beth
Ncuh, Robin
SmTth, Angle
GllbeAt, MoAy

AtkcnA
ScahoZm
iUmball
TAoy
Kimball

1 12.75
13,09
13.18
13.50
13.53

2
3

5

HEAT II

GAcen, KAccla
Holiday, Millie
McQueen, CoAolyn
StohleA, Julie
WoAAen, TAacy

LafueA
Souih{^leld
Seaholm
AndoveA
TAoy

1 13.04
13.19
13.67
13.68
13,70

2
3
4
5



BO/Sno HU^WLES

SEMI FIWALS

HEAT T
TIMESCHOOLNAMEPLACE

VondeAo
T^oy
W .Btoom^Z^td
B2AkZe,y
SoAfttzy

13.7B
14.SZ
15.59
15.74
15.SO

WXZlAjmi>, GAeg
LoAeau, Pat
A^Hqa, PobTji
Atizn, Joe.
Uoomy, CAcUg

1
2
3
4
5

HEAT II
SouXh^T,eXd
SouXh^T.e£d
BAotkzA Pice.
Lak&eA
Southfield

14.96
15.31
15.75
15.92
16.52

EdmAds, CoAnelliu
Wtlllcun^, Glenn
ICc6ell6, GAeg
HeAman, Vean
StAoud, lOalteA

1
2
3
4
5

GIRLS100M HURVLES

SEMI FIWALS

HEAT I

SCHOOL TIMEWAMEPLACE

BeAkley
LakieA
(tJ.Bloomfield
TAoy
Southfield

Mecolll, Joanne
l/oAteAlan, Lynn
PalmeA, TAl6h
Smith, Angle
Hillman, Hayley

15.93
16.23
16.66
16.6S
17.09

1
2
3
4
5

HEAT II

Stout, TeAAl
flnucan, KoAyn
Casey, fCim
SolmeA, Sue
Vij6on, Pebble

Kimball
Seaholm
BeAkley
BeAkley
Southfield

1 15.70
16.40
16.66
17.OS
17.46

2
3
4
5



BOV'S10Q VASH

SBiJ FINALS

. HEAT I
TIMESCHOOLNAME-PLACE

Ath^yiS
AndoveA.
S^otheA. nice,
F^Andcit^
LafueA

21.5S
23.00
23.09
23.38
23.54

FauMvinoA, John
Young, Voug
CochAan, BAtan
G^b^on, LoAAy
Broadnax, CloAznc.t

1
2
3
4
5

HEAT II
22.77
22.78
23.59
23.88
23.90

South{iA,eZd
SouXk^-teI.d
Haze-E PoAk
LafueA
lO.BZoom^AeZd

HoAAO), MoAk
PobT.n^on, Te/tence
Ac^sback, Nzat
MaoXi, MCLAk
KlauXkzy, Rob

1
2
3
4
5

GIRLS200 VASH

SEMI FINALS

HEAT I

TIMESCHOOLNAMEPLACE

Athens
TAoy
fCaribaM.
MoAian
AndoveA

26.35
26.55
26.96
27.72
28.02

Acton, Motiy
Nash, Sue
Nash, Robtn
Rtodan, Jenny
StoltZcA, JuLie

J
2
3
4
5

HEAT II
Lahsen.
BeAktey

. Seahobn
Athens
LathAup

26.67
27.03
27.38
28.13
28.38

GAeen, KAecta
PAceto, Leslte
McQueen, CoAotyn
PAecket, Lisa
Betts, Cotteen

1
2
3
4
5


